



ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.

Date: May 28, 2022

ARILSLDSTX20220528022

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai -400001, India SCRIP CODE: 543275	To, Sr. General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Limited 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051, India SYMBOL: ANURAS
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement-Information regarding Postal Ballot Notice and e-voting of the Company

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR Regulations"), we enclose herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published today i.e. May 28, 2022, in Financial Express (English) and Dhabkar (Gujarati) in compliance with the Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR Regulations regarding postal ballot notice and e-voting information.

Copies of enclosed newspaper advertisement are also uploaded on the Company's website at www.anupamrasayan.com.

We request you to kindly note the same and take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For, Anupam Rasayan India Limited

Suchi Agarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.N.: A32822

Registered Office :
8110, GIDC Industrial Estate,
Sachin, SURAT-394 230
Gujarat, India.

Tel. : +91-261-2398991-95
Fax : +91-261-2398996
E-mail : office@anupamrasayan.com
Website : www.anupamrasayan.com
CIN - L24231GJ2003PLC042988

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER (P) 4 DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
 ROOM NO. 31, B-BUILDING, JHANEWALAN, NEW DELHI-110005.
 Phone: 09650094325 Email Id: djwaterbody@gmail.com

PRESS NIT No. 05 (2022-23)

Sl. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Contract Value (ECV)/ Amount put to tender	Earnest Money (EMD)	Tender Fee	Date of Release of tender in E-procurement Solution & Tender ID No.	Last Date/ Time of receipt of tender E-procurement Solution
01	Providing 10-MGD treated effluent from Rithala STP to the lake proposed at Rohini STP by P/L 800mm dia. M.S. pipe and allied works	7,12,23,866/-	14,25,000/-	₹ 1500/-	26.05.2022 2022_DJB_223109_1	22.06.2022 At 03:00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>
 ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 143(2022-23)
 "STOP CORONA, WEAR FACE MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING, MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE"

GNRC LTD.
 Regd. Office: GNRC Complex, Dibrugarh - 781006, Assam
 CIN: U5510AS1985PLC00247 Website: www.gnrcospitals.com
 E-mail: cg.gnrc@gnrcospitals.com Phone: 957654939

STATEMENT OF ANNUAL STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.03.2022		Year ended March 31, 2022		Year ended March 31, 2021	
		(Unaudited) (₹ in Lakhs)	(Audited) (₹ in Lakhs)	(Unaudited) (₹ in Lakhs)	(Audited) (₹ in Lakhs)	(Unaudited) (₹ in Lakhs)	(Audited) (₹ in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	5716.35	5879.14	23,202.06	21,970.73	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.7)	(420.62)	(680.17)	(1,954.26)	-	-
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2044.23)	(420.62)	(2,476.70)	(1,954.26)	-	-
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2054.02)	(349.73)	(2,629.91)	(1,720.44)	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2047.94)	(334.30)	(2,577.54)	(1,658.72)	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,034.34	1,034.34	1,034.34	1,034.34	-	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2709.32)	(131.77)	(2709.32)	(131.77)	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	1,143.10	1,143.10	1,143.10	1,143.10	-	-
9	Net worth As per Sec 2(57) of Companies Act, 2013	(531.87)	2045.66	(531.87)	2045.66	-	-
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,367.99	525.21	3,367.99	525.21	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.80	0.77	0.80	0.77	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(19.86)	(3.38)	(25.43)	(16.63)	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	60	94.54	60	94.54	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.45	0.53	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.71	1.07	-	-

For GNRC Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Mr. Hemant Chandra Borah
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00065888

GOCL Corporation Limited
 CIN: L24292TG1961PLC000876
 Registered Office: IDL Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500 072.
 Ph: 040-23810671-9; Fax: 040-23813860; Web: www.goclopp.com; Email Id: secretarial@goclopp.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total income	16340.22	13767.79	15016.62	62254.67
2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	2027.18	1104.11	3356.98	6293.68
3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	14788.22	1104.11	3356.98	19054.72
4. Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	14326.92	708.67	2748.80	17609.62
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	682.32	2824.94	179.28	630.89
6. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹2/- each)	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45
7. Reserves i.e. other equity (Annualised)	-	-	-	114179.90
8. Earnings per share (₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	28.90	1.43	5.55	35.52

Summarised Standalone audited Financial Performance of the Company is as under :

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total income	4149.00	5084.26	4411.96	18512.22
2. Profit before tax	1005.54	930.40	1206.76	5831.44
3. Profit after tax	701.21	653.86	928.48	4770.35
4. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹2/- each)	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45
5. Reserves i.e. other equity (Annualised)	-	-	-	41280.08
6. Earnings per share (₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.41	1.32	1.87	9.62

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.goclopp.com.

By order of the Board
Pankaj Kumar
 Chief Executive Officer and Whole Time Director

efrac EDWARD FOOD RESEARCH & ANALYSIS CENTRE LIMITED
 Registered Office: Synthesis Business Park, CBD/1, Unit 2C/B, 2nd Floor, Action Area II, Rajarhat, New Town, Kolkata-700157, West Bengal
 Phone: (033)-66333939; e-mail: csefrac@efrac.org; website: www.efrac.org.
 CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	63,737.09	66,932.80	56,567.90	2,51,618.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11,117.49)	(5,277.40)	(15,873.51)	(39,445.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10,968.00)	(5,277.40)	(15,713.97)	(39,577.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10,968.00)	(5,277.40)	(15,713.97)	(39,577.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	149.49	-	159.54	(132.13)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,84,030.26)	(4,73,062.26)	(4,44,453.05)	(4,84,030.26)
8	Securities Premium Account	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07
9	Net worth	(1,56,127.16)	(1,45,159.16)	(1,16,549.95)	(1,56,127.16)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	0.73	0.73	0.73
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Rs. 100/- each) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items and not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2021):	(3.39)	(1.61)	(4.84)	(12.03)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.93	1.15	0.68	0.97
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.49	0.75	0.29	0.56
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings, held on May 27, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.efrac.org).
 3. For other line items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Edward Food Research & Analysis Centre Limited
 CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311
 Sd/-
Dr. Balwinder Singh Bajwa
 CEO & Whole-time Director
 DIN: 07210830

DBL BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Plot No. 5, inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road Bhopal - 462016
 CIN - U45203MP2018PTC045516

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended		
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	656.28	3,976.12	5,947.26	11,545.39	20,659.40	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-1,240.02	1,479.64	-548.01	-1,199.51	-2,602.44	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-1,240.02	1,479.64	-548.01	-1,199.51	-2,602.44	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-1,240.02	1,479.64	-548.01	-1,199.51	-2,602.44	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1,240.02	1,479.64	-548.01	-1,199.51	-2,602.44	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	22.60	22.60	22.60	22.60	22.60	
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-554.68	685.35	644.83	-554.68	644.83	
8	Security Premium Account	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42	
9	Net worth	-532.08	707.94	667.43	-532.08	667.43	
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	39,678.19	31,657.11	33,744.22	39,678.19	33,744.22	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-74.57	44.72	50.56	-74.57	50.56	
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1. Basic	-548.79	654.83	-242.52	-530.86	-1,151.74
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-0.10	0.33	-0.11	0.20	-0.24	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-0.19	3.08	-0.11	0.62	-0.24	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 27, 2022.
 2. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bwhpl.co.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Javed Khan
 Director
 DIN: 08099239

DBL MANGALWEDHA SOLAPUR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Plot No. 5, inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate, Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road Bhopal - 462016
 CIN - U45309MP2018PTC045517

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended		
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,819.91	2,141.23	12,290.95	11,890.31	31,858.51	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	257.88	-300.97	-595.45	-1,517.62	-2,396.19	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	257.88	-300.97	-595.45	-1,517.62	-2,396.19	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	257.88	-300.97	-595.45	-1,517.62	-2,396.19	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	257.88	-300.97	-595.45	-1,517.62	-2,396.19	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	19.19	19.19	19.19	19.19	19.19	
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-83.17	-341.04	1,434.45	-83.17	1,434.45	
8	Security Premium Account	5,411.83	5,411.83	5,411.83	5,411.83	5,411.83	
9	Net worth	-63.98	-321.86	1,463.64	-63.98	1,463.64	
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	39,847.46	32,154.84	30,312.06	39,847.46	30,312.06	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-622.79	-99.90	20.85	-622.81	20.85	
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1. Basic	134.40	-156.85	-310.33	-790.95	-1,248.84
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.05	0.05	-0.21	0.16	-0.22	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.23	0.56	-0.21	0.51	-0.22	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 27, 2022.
 2. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mspl.co.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Kundan Kumar Das
 Director
 DIN: 07298013

DIGAMBER FINANCE
 AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	21043.96	19553.51	19553.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4654.62	6628.58	6628.58
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4654.62	6628.58	6628.58
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4208.14	5097.14	5097.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4203.89	5096.29	5096.29
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	987.69	987.69	987.69
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	18684.36	14480.47	14480.47
8.	Securities Premium Account	2029.73	2029.73	2029.73
9.	Net worth	19672.05	15468.16	15468.16
10.	Long Term Debt Capital	42011.75	28393.47	28393.47
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (optionally convertible)	-	150.00	150.00
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.11	1.79	1.79
13.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) -			
	1. Basic:	42.61	51.61	51.61
	2. Diluted:	42.61	51.61	51.61
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	300.00	150.00	150.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.10	1.60	1.60
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.69	2.04	2.04

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and the listed entity www.digamberfinance.com
 b) For the other items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com
 c) The above figures are calculated on the basis of IN-AS which was applicable from March 31, 2022 on the company.

For Digamber Capfin Limited
 Date: 26.05.2022
 Place: Jaipur
 Sd/-
Rajiv Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00416321

PURAVANKARA
PURAVANKARA LIMITED
 Registered Office: No.130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bengaluru-560 042, India
 Corporate Identification Number: L45200KA1986PLC051571
 Email: investors@puravankara.com
 Tel: +91-80-43439999 | Fax: +91-80-2559 9350

Extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022
 (Rs./Crores, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Current Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Current Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1</									

